
Degree-||| Practical Honours Examination -2023 

College- B.R.B College, Samastipur 

Time-10.00 

SI. NO. Subject 

1 Chemistry 

2 Physics 
3 Botany 

4 Zoology 

5Geography 
6 Mathematics 

7 Psychology 

Hons. Subj (Date of Exam.) 

03.06.2023 to 07.06.2023 

03.06.2023 to 07.06.2023 

03.06.2023 to 07.06.2023 

03.06.2023 to O07.06.2023 

03.06.2023 to 07.06.2023 

03.06.2023 to 07.06.2023 

03.06.2023 to 07.06.2023 

03.06.2023 to 07.06.2023 

Room No. 

302 

Physics Lab 

Botany Lab 

Zoology Lab 

203 

102 

202 

202 


